
2018 Budget Hearing Schedule (As of August 16, 2017) 

 
 
 
Tuesday, September 12, 2017 1:30 p.m. 
 County Administrator presents proposed 2018 budget to County Board. 
 
Tuesday, September 26, 2017, 1:30 p.m. 

County Board adopts 2018 maximum tax levy and budget. 
 
Thursday, September 28, 2017, 1:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Operations/Library  
 
Thursday, October 5, 2017, 1:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Health    
 
Tuesday, October 24, 2017, 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 noon 

Human Services  
 
Tuesday, October 31, 2017, 1:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Public Works   
 
Thursday, November 2, 2017, 9:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

Capital Budgeting Task Force (CBTF)/Capital Presentation/Fees 
 
Tuesday, November 21, 2017, 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 noon 

Public Safety   
 
Tuesday, November 28, 2017, 6:00 p.m. 
 Board holds Truth-in-Taxation public meeting 
 
Thursday, November 30, 2017, 9:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

Commissioner Amendments   
 
Wednesday, December 6, 2017, 1:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Commissioner Amendments   
 
Tuesday, December 12, 2017, 1:30 p.m. 

County Board approves 2018 budget and levy at regularly scheduled board 
meeting 

 


